septostomy 

sheath for 

adult 8F 

406805 introducer sheath with 

heamostasis valve and sideport , 

and dilator (1 unit per box ) . 

dilator protrusion at full assembly 

for 8 F 3.5cm.”Mullins” style 

295 

PCS 

220.00 64,900.00 

Total Price   126,850.00   one hundred twenty six thousand and eight hundred fifty dollar DDP 
Arrived to health institutions